Product's Features
   Stainless steel panel
   Silicone seals,high quality water-proof joint
   Pervious to light part is tempered glass
   Using embedded parts installation
APllications
    Office,Supermarket,School,Workshop,etc.
Technical parameters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Power：3W-48W、Customize other power
    Electric Type：switch power
Working Power：24VDC、240VAC，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP67
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHUG009GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc GHUG009
     Model      Number                     Connected load(W)       L(mm)           W(mm)
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
switch power
Voltage
Optional
GHUG  2700-3000K
3800-4200K
6000-6500K
Green
Blue
RGB
PS   switch power
Number
009
Color temperature Mounting
OP     power line
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
for more information pls refer to the switch power technical literature
FM       flush mount
SS    Stainless steel panel
40°
50°
120
80
40
0°10°20°
30°
60°
70° 80° 90°
10° 20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°80°
GHUG 009
24         24VDC
220       220VAC
200*80       3W
200*80       5W
200*80       6W
300*90       6W
300*90       7W
300*90       9W
500*90       9W
500*90       12W
500*90       18W
600*90       9W
600*90      12W
600*90      18W
1000*90    18W
1000*90    24W
1000*90    36W
1000*120  48W
GHUG         009 9/12/18 600
GHUG         009 3/5/6 200 80
GHUG         009 6/7/9 300 90
GHUG         009 9/12/18 500 90
200      200*80
300    300*90
500    500*90
600
1000
1000
600*90
1000*90
1000*120
W
L
H
Customized dimension
90
GHUG         009 18/24/36 1000           90
GHUG         009 48 1000           120